LoOoNoULRWNE

hamok

Rudi AERTS
Omega
Omloop : H55

Afstand : 4950m

SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 3

Opglabbeek 28.12.2023
hamok
16/24 O.K.

Tijd : 0:48:18 (9'45"/km) [Punten : 702]
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12'47"/km
10'25"/km
11'15"/km
9'23"/km
9'35"/km
11'54"/km
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8'12"/km
9'37"/km
10'04"/km
10'06"/km
8'27"/km
8'38"/km
7'07"/km
5'33"/km

1. Matti YLILUIKKI
2. Daniel HANSELMANN 0:35:47 [947]
3. Marko VIRTA
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Volledige uitslagen op Webres

0:33:54 [1000]

0:38:46 [874]


http://www.hamok.be
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